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Opel Zafira 2.0D 82KM 1999r * el szyby klima hak 7os *

TORUN

4 600

PLN

Opel

Zafira
Minivan
Diesel

1999
265320
Srebrny
Tak

1995

82
Manualna
Na przednie kota
1999-11-03
CB935MR
7

5
2026-04-26
2026-05-28
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